8/22/2016

Security Code : 519477
Date Begin: 01 Apr2014

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

CIAN Agro Industries & Infrastructure Ltd

8080600

130

134

134

2268800

3520000

5788800

5788800

10200

26800

19300

56300

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Asa%
of (A+B)

28.08
43.56

71.64

71.64

0.13
0.33
0.24

0.70

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=5194778&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=82.00&Flag=New

Quarter Ending : June 2014
Date End: 30 Jun 2014

As a % of
(A+B+C)

28.08
43.56

71.64

71.64

0.13
0.33
0.24

0.70

Number
of
shares

1091000

1091000

1091000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

48.09

0.00

18.85

18.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12



8/22/2016 Shareholding Pattern

Bodies Corporate 31 389100 0 4.82 4.82 0 0.00
Individuals
_ Individual s_hareholders holding 5538 1378800 0 17.06 17.06 0 0.00
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
. Individual s.har.eholders holding 11 399300 0 4.94 4.94 0 0.00
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify) 342 68300 0 0.85 0.85 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 342 68300 0 0.85 0.85 0 0.00
Sub Total 5922 2235500 0 27.67 27.67 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 5927 2291800 0 28.36 28.36 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 6061 8080600 0 100.00 100.00 1091000 13.50
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
issued
(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 6061 8080600 0 0.00 100.00 1091000 13.50
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

Arvind Bakde
Compliance Officer

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=5194778&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=82.00&Flag=New 212



