Shareholding Pattern

CIAN Agro Industries & Infrastructure Ltd

Security Code: 519477 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2014						Quarte Da	er Ending : te End : 3	: June 2014 80 Jun 2014
Partly paid-up shares	No. of part paid-up shares	A	s a % of total no. of irtly paid-up shares		As a % of	total no. of sh	ares of the	company
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00					0.00
held by public		0	0.00					0.00
Total		0	0.00					0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstandir securities	ng out	s a % of total no. of standing convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00					0.00
held by public		0	0.00					0.00
Total		0	0.00					0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As	s a % of total no. of warrants			total no. of shaing full conve		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00					0.00
held by public		0	0.00					0.00
Total		0	0.00					0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible 8080600 securities								
Category of Shareholder	No. of To Shareholders Sha		of Nematerialized		Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	130	2268800		0	28.08	28.08	1091000	48.09
Bodies Corporate	4	3520000		0	43.56	43.56	0	0.00
Sub Total	134	5788800		0	71.64	71.64	1091000	18.85
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	134	5788800		0	71.64	71.64	1091000	18.85
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
Mutual Funds / UTI	2	10200		0	0.13	0.13	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	26800		0	0.33	0.33	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	1	19300		0	0.24	0.24	0	0.00
Sub Total	5	56300		0	0.70	0.70	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions								

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Arvind Bakde Compliance Officer

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

6061 8080600

0

0.00

100.00 1091000

13.50

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.